E
A
S
Y
B
R
A
ID

Oxide-free clean copper • More strands of copper per square inch • Manufactured under SPC guidelines
Cleaned and manufactured utilizing the latest technology in environmentally friendly chemicals and processes.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (EXAMPLE)
QUICK BRAID | RESIN FLUX
Available in static dissipative spools in
compliance with the ESD Associat ion
Standard
SEA BRAID | UNFLUXED
Can be used in conjunction with any flux to
fit your process. Coated to prevent oxidation.
ONE STEP | NO CLEAN
Flux residue on board does not need to be
cleaned. High SIR - conforming to Bellcore
specifications
LEAD FREE | LEAD FREE
Formulated with a flux designed for higher
activation temperatures. Tight oxide-free
copper weave enables quick “on and off”
desoldering. Concentrated fine copper
braiding utilizes less length of wick for
each desoldering application.
Q
–
Type
Q - Quick Braid
OS - One Step
S - Unfluxed
LF - Lead Free
A
–
Width
A - .025
B - .050
C - .075
D - .100
E - .125
10AS
–
Length
5' only on AS
10' only on AS
25'
50'
100' MADE IN THE USA
E
A
S
Y
B
R
A
ID
EB-5000S
Soldering Station
EB-5000PS Power Supply
SHH-2 Soldering
Handpiece Holder
SHP-T Soldering Handpiece
RMP-1 Tip Removal Pad
SG-1-GR Handpiece Grip Green
SG-1-BK Handpiece Grip Black
BC-1 Brass Curls
SPG-1 Sulphide Free Sponge
CERTIFICATION MARKS
*Tested & certified by TUV-SUD
LEAD
FREE
ESD
FREE
EB-5000S SPECIFICATIONS
Input Line
Voltage: